# Jméno

Tym,

Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR #

BP1 BP2 BP3 BP #

Masters | -66kg

MT1 MT2 MT3 MT #

Total

1. William Murray

2. Olivier Huchet Marc

1981/1/
65.3

Britain 195.0 205.0 210.0 210.0 2.

GBR

1974/2/66 FRA

130.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 1.

220-0 220.0 225.0 225.0 1. 1325 1325 1350 1325 2.

Masters | -74kg

195.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 1.

190.0 202.5 207.5 207.5 2.

565.0

565.0

1. Miroslav Vizak

2. Sebastian Kienast

1980/3/
73.05

1981/4/
73.3

SVK

GER

230.0 2450 2456 230.0 2.

232.5 240.0 2456 240.0 1.

130.0 135.0 137.5 137.5 1. 217.5 2360 2325 2325 1. 600.0

115.0 120.0 3250 120.0 2.

215.0 2275 2425 2275 2.

587.5

1. Antti Liimatainen

2. Pierangelo Puddu

3. Singh Cheema Jasvinder

4. Andreas Ellberg

1976/5/
82.2

1977/8/
81.85

1974/6/
82.35

1980/7/
81.15

FIN

ITA

Masters | -83kg

250.0 2558 255.0 255.0 1.

185.0 1906 190.0 190.0 2.

240.0 255.0 262.5 2625 1.

707.5

2250 225.0 237.5 2375 2. 3760 1750 1775 177.5 3. 2450 250.0 2608 250.0 2. 665.0

Britain 220.0 2325 2325 220.0 3.

GBR
SWE

190.0 202.5 2125 2025 4.

190.0 197.5 202.5 202.5 1. 210.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 3. 652.5

115.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 4.

190.0 205.0 2266 205.0 4.

537.5

1. Linus Hedberg

2. Tommy Nordsto

3. Ron Kronschwitz

1981/10/
84.6

1973/12/
92.25

1981/11/
85.6

SWE

NOR

GER

Masters | -93kg

285.0 297.5 302.5 302.5 1. 205.0 2125 2350 2125 1. 260.0 2725 277.5 2775 2.

265.0 275.0 280.0 280.0 3.

260.0 270.0 280.0 280.0 2.

182.5 1875 1875 1825 3.

170.0 180.0 187.5 187.5 2.

265.0 275.0 280.0 280.0 1.

230.0 245.0 25255 245.0 3.

792.5

742.5

712.5

1. Karel Rada

2. Thomas Leffers

3. Cristian Turco

4. Thorsten Thenhart

5. Roger Andersson

6. Markus Golda

1973/13/
104.3

1977/17/
104.3

1975/15/
99.7

1975/18/
104.25

1975/16/
103.7

1979/14/
97.8

CZE

GER

ITA

GER

SWE

AUT

Masters | -105kg

300.0 3150 315.0 315.0 1.

270.0 2800 280.0 280.0 4.

270.0 280.0 290.0 290.0 3.

2900 290.0 295.0 295.0 2.

270-6 270.0 2866 270.0 5.

230.0 2406 2460 230.0 6.

185.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 5.

210.0 215.0 2206 215.0 4.

200.0 210.0 215.0 215.0 3.

210.0 220.0 2366 220.0 1.

217.5 2225 2225 2175 2.

155.0 165.0 3768 165.0 6.

Masters | -120kg

260.0 275.0 285.0 285.0 1.

2600 280.0 2850 280.0 2.

240.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 3.

230.0 240.0 25255 240.0 5.

220.0 230.0 2450 230.0 6.

240.0 2425 250.0 250.0 4.

795.0

775.0

765.0

755.0

717.5

645.0

1. Joakim Lakso

2. Luigi Brivio

3. Mikko Tiensuu

4. Sven Lange

5. Janne Hakala

1975/23/
118.45

1976 /20/
116.25

1978/22/
117.35

1980/21/
117.9

1979/24/
118.85

SWE

ITA

FIN

GER

FIN

300.0 315.0 327.5 327.5 1. 255.0 265.0 274255 265.0 1. 280.0 300.0 315.0 315.0 1. 907.5

300.0 320.0 3245 320.0 2. 2050 205.0 215.0 215.0 4. 240.0 260.0 2750 260.0 3.

255.0 262.5 270.0 270.0 3. 25086 256:06 250.0 250.0 2.

225.0 2425 2506 2425 5.

250.0 2600 260:0 250.0 5. 2200 220:0 220.0 220.0 3. 230.0 245.0 2625 245.0 4.

245.0 2600 260.0 260.0 4.

160.0 170.0 177.5 177.5 5.

2425 250.0 262.5 262.5 2.

795.0

762.5

715.0

700.0

1. Antti Nevalainen

2. JanPinc

3. Age Berntsen

1978729/
180.2

1973/27/
135.85

1973/28/
148.9

FIN

CZE

NOR

Masters | 120+kg

325.0 3425 355.0 355.0 1.

300.0 310.0 315.0 315.0 2.

300.0 310.0 3325 310.0 3.

230.0 2400 240.0 240.0 2.

325.0 3425 00 325.0 1.

920.0

255.0 265.0 2756 265.0 1. 250.0 260.0 275.0 275.0 3. 855.0

100.0 200.0 2866 200.0 4.

250.0 265.0 277.5 2775 2.

787.5
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Tym,

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH niarod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total

4. Gunter Koovit 1976 /25/ EST  250.0 275.0 2850 275.0 4. 2100 210.0 2200 210.0 3. 240.0 252.5 2675 2525 5. 737.5
138.75

5. Jan Dam-nielsen 1981/26/ DEN  235.0 247.5 2525 247.5 5. 175.0 180.0 182.5 1825 5. 252.5 267.5 2725 267.5 4. 697.5
160.1

Tym,
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Masters Il -66kg

1. Bernard Mcgurk 1968/2/ Britain 236:8 230.0 2375 230.0 1. 130.0 135.0 137.5 137.5 1. 245.0 [262.5 [278.0 278.0 1. [645.5
65.8 GBR

2. Jonas Telegin 1965/1/ SWE  200.0 215.0 23568 215.0 2. 117.5 125.0 1300 125.0 3. 190.0 210.0 2250 210.0 2. 550.0
65.55

3. Vidmantas Baublys 1965/3/ LTU 155.0 165.0 175.0 175.0 3. 125.0 130.0 1356 130.0 2. 160.0 1725 180.0 180.0 3. 485.0
65.25

Masters Il -74kg

1. Phillip Richard 1971/6/ Britain 265.0 2825 2825 265.0 1. 1856 185.0 1930 185.0 1. 220.0 24086 2406 2200 3. 670.0
73.85 GBR

2. Sami Siltala 1972/4/ FIN 200.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 3. 140.0 150.0 1550 150.0 2. 215.0 222.5 2400 2225 2. 590.0
73.8

3. Kari Raiha 1965/5/ FIN 195.0 207.5 217.5 217.5 2. 105.0 1125 117.5 1175 3. 2350 2450 00 2350 1. 570.0
73.6

Masters Il -83kg

1. Jan Smolczyk 5740/ 10/  GER 2200 2200 225.0 225.0 3. 160.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 3. 240.0 2525 255.0 255.0 1. 650.0
2. Vesa Hartikainen 3649/ 12/ FIN 205.0 215.0 220.0 220.0 4. 190.0 195.0 200.0 200.0 1. 215.0 225.0 240606 225.0 4. 645.0
3. Thomas Gustavsson 51327505/ 9/ SWE  220.0 232.5 240.0 240.0 1. 125.0 130.0 3325 130.0 5. 235.0 2475 2550 2475 2. 6175
4. Ottar Olsen Geir é36355/ 8/ NOR  230.0 2450 2450 230.0 2. 137.5 140.0 1425 1425 4. 220.0 2325 2525 2325 3. 605.0
5. Ingo Woschny {]3.36955/ 11/ GER 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 5. 162.5 167.5 1725 1725 2. 175.0 185.0 195.0 195.0 6. 575.0
- Rami Huovinen é26845/ 7/ FIN 2100 2100 21006 0 - 1300 130.0 3375 130.0 6. 225.0 2350 00 225.0 5. -

Masters Il -93kg

1. Dahl Hansen Kim 33781 /15/  DEN 2725 2950 295.0 295.0 1. 167.5 175.0 1825 1825 2. 2608 265.0 270.0 270.0 2. 7475
2. Pasi Kapanen g1’!;770/ 13/ SWE 2675 277.5 28%5 2775 2. 1575 157.5 1625 1625 5. 2875 3025 30745 2875 1. 7275
3. Petri Ronkainen 337725/ 17/ FIN 245.0 257.5 262.5 262.5 4. 185.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 1. 240.0 245.0 257.5 2575 3. 715.0
4. Vladan Hasecic 33710/ 14/ SRB 265.0 2725 2725 265.0 3. 1650 1650 165.0 165.0 4. 240.0 250.0 2545 250.0 4. 680.0
5. Mio Dabeski égGﬁS/ 16/ SWE  205.0 220.0 2366 220.0 5. 170.0 175.0 1866 175.0 3. 200.0 210.0 2250 210.0 5. 605.0

Masters Il -105kg

1. Mario Schnurr 32646 /21/  GER 2675 267.5 2745 2675 1. 2025 2100 2125 2025 2. 250.0 270.0 2825 270.0 2. 740.0
2. Kristoffer Andersson 32780 /22/ SWE  225.0 2375 240.0 240.0 2. 210.0 00 606 210.0 1. 210.0 240.0 2566 240.0 4. 690.0
3. Kaj Wasenius 18[7121/ 20/  FIN 225.0 2366 230.0 230.0 3. 140.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 5. 200.0 240.0 2650 240.0 5. 640.0
- Lars Hoglander ég@f /23] SWE 2550 2550 2606 0 - 1750 175.0 1800 175.0 4. 225.0 240.0 26255 240.0 3. -
- Lubos Billy 1970/19/ CZE 2700 280606 2800 0 - 190.0 397%5 1975 1975 3. 2545 2725 2850 2725 1. -

102.3
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Tym,

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total
- Morten Sorig 1969/18/ DEN 2100 225.0 22745 225.0 4. 2000 2125 2125 0 - 2000 22%5 00 200.0 6. -
104.9

Masters Il -120kg

1. Ronny Andersen 1964/26/ NOR  275.0 2825 287.5 287.5 1. 225.0 2325 2325 225.0 2. 255.0 270.0 280:6 270.0 1. 7825
119.8

2. Nicklas Karlsson 1969/25/ SWE  240.0 252.5 260.0 260.0 3. 230.0 237.5 2425 2425 1. 230.0 2400 2400 230.0 4. 7325
116.1

3. Kaj Mattila 1970/24/ FIN 250.0 260.0 265.0 265.0 2. 190.0 195.0 200.0 200.0 3. 220.0 235.0 240.0 240.0 3. 705.0
105.55

4. Dylan Davies 1971/27/  Britain 220.0 2300 2306 220.0 4. 130.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 4. 240.0 260.0 270-6 260.0 2. 645.0
119.65 GBR

- EricBar 1969/28/ FRA 180.0 1900 190.6 180.0 5. 2025 2025 2025 0 - 225.0 2350 2375 2250 5. -
116.4

Masters Il 120+kg

1. Jaroslav Soukal 1972/31/ CZE 305.0 325.0 335.0 335.0 1. 130.0 2000 202.5 2025 1. 255.0 270.0 285.0 285.0 1. 8225
169.55

2. P.-o. Larsson 1967/30/ SWE  260.0 2725 2806 2725 2. 1950 195.0 20006 1950 2. 260.0 2725 2850 2725 2. 7400
122

3. Wim Wamsteeker 1969/29/ NED 260.0 272.5 00 2725 3. 165.0 1725 00 1725 3. 250.0 2625 00 2625 3. 7075
132.1

Tym,
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Masters Il -74kg

1. Reino Puska 1959/4/ SWE  200.0 215.0 2200 215.0 2. 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 1. 200.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 1. 562.5
73.3

2. Allen Ottolangui 1960/1/ Britain 210.0 220.0 225.0 225.0 1. 120.0 1250 1250 120.0 3. 190.0 200.0 2306 200.0 3. 545.0
73.85 GBR

3. Tomas Berg 1960/2/ SWE 175.0 190.0 205.0 205.0 3. 120.0 125.0 1366 125.0 2. 175.0 190.0 202.5 202.5 2. 5325
73.55

4. Patrick Malenfant 1958/3/ FRA 160.0 1700 1700 160.0 4. 110.0 1150 345 1150 4. 170.0 180.0 1900 180.0 4. 455.0
72.4

Masters Il -83kg

1. Rolf Hampel 56215/ 71 GER 252.5 262.5 00 2625 1. 1325 1450 06 1325 2. 220.0 237.5 250.0 250.0 1. 645.0
2. Jan Sahlgren %36505/ 5/ DEN 2050 2050 205.0 205.0 3. 125.0 1360 1360 125.0 3. 2050 205.0 21/5 205.0 3. 535.0
3. Tomas Ring 1960/8/82 SWE 1766 175.0 180.0 180.0 5. 193:6 [J193.0 1986 193.0 1. 140.0 1525 1625 140.0 5. 513.0
4. Stefan Forss %57)6025/ 9/ SWE  165.0 186:6 180.0 180.0 4. 60.0 90.0 975 975 4. 130.0 160.0 180.0 180.0 4. 4575

Douglas D'gama 552)642 16/ ggt;in 195.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 2. 1350 1350 1350 0 - 195.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 2. -

Masters Il -93kg

1. Antero Juntunen é?544/ 11/ FIN 180.0 190.0 200.0 200.0 1. 90.0 950 950 95.0 4. 210.0 225.0 237.5 237.5 1. 5325
2. Wim Bevers 5630/ 12/ NED 180.0 190.0 2006 190.0 3. 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 3. 1925 205.0 217.5 217.5 2. 5325
3. Kjell Nordin 335495/ 14/ SWE 185.0 1950 195.0 195.0 2. 125.0 1325 13%5 1325 2. 175.0 1825 195.0 195.0 3. 522.5
4. Peter Leister é2528/ 10/ GER 155.0 162.5 16745 162.5 4. 135.0 1400 14060 1350 1. 170.0 IF%5 1745 170.0 4. 4675

Masters 11l -105kg

1. Joran Haugen Sven 1961/16/ NOR  200.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 1. 145.0 1525 157.5 157.5 1. 195.0 205.0 210.0 210.0 2. 587.5
97.2
Ole Olsen 1961/15/  DEN 2450 2550 2550 0 - 110.0 1175 6:0 1175 2. 2525 270.0 2825 2825 1. -

94.95
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Jméno

Tym,

Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1

DR2

DR

3 DR

# BP1

BP2

BP3

BP

# MT1

MT2

MT3

MT # Total

1

Bjorn Iversen

1955/17/
111.95

SWE

210.0 225.0 2350 225.0 1. 200.0

Masters 1l -120kg

210.0 2156 210.0 1.

190.0 205.0 2256 205.0 1. 640.0

1.

2.

Phillip Frost

Udo Thielking

Jméno

1962/18/
129.35

1961/19/
123.65

Britain  230.0 240.0 250.0 250.0 1.

GBR
GER

Tym,

1900

Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1

190.0 200.0 200.0 2.

DR2

Masters Il 120+kg

Masters IV

DR3 DR

# BP1

Masters IV -59kg

210.0

170.0

BP2

175.0 1860

BP3

BP

# MT1

MT2

MT3

2175 220.0 220.0 1. 210.0 225.0 237.5 2375 1.

707.5

175.0 2. 200.0 220.0 235.0 235.0 2. 610.0

MT # Total

1.

Franco Giummarra

1950/1/
56.8

ITA

1500 150.0 160.0 160.0 1. 55

Masters IV -66kg

.0 660

60.0 60.0

1. 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 1. 390.0

1

Markku Kemppainen

1949/2/
65.8

FIN

115.0 1256 1350 115.0 1.

Masters IV -74kg

105.0 115.0 #2106 1150 1.

140.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 1. 390.0

1.

Saemundur
Gudmundsson

195273/
73.3

ISL

140.0 1566 150.0 150.0 1.

Masters IV -93kg

90.0 100.0 3166 100.0 1.

170.0 1856 1850 170.0 1. 420.0

Guenter Luedecke

1948/4/86 GER

1700 1706 1760 0

- 1050 10506 105.0 1050 1.

175.0 187.5 2666 1875 1.

1.

Michael Ellender

1945 /5/94 Britain

GBR

Masters IV -105kg

90.0 11060 1106 90.0

1. 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 1.

170.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 1. 415.0

1.

#

1.

Toivo Kyllonen

Jméno

Linus Hedberg

Joakim Lakso

Antti Liimatainen

Karel Rada

Tommy Nordsto

Ron Kronschwitz

Cristian Turco

1952/6/
115.15

FIN

Masters IV -120kg

160.0 1756 180.0 180.0 1. 72.

5 950

95.0 95.0

1. 180.0 205.0 212.5 2125 1. 4875

Absolutni poradi (prvnich 10 ve vékové kategorii)

Nar/St.¢/TH

1981/10/
84.6

1975/23/
118.45

1976 /5/
82.2

1973/13/
104.3

1973/12/
92.25

1981/11/
85.6

1975/15/
99.7

Tym,
narod
SWE
SWE
FIN

CZE

NOR

ITA

DR1

285.0

300.0

250.0

300.0

265.0

260.0

270.0

DR2

297.5

315.0

255.0

3150

275.0

270.0

280.0

DR3

302.5

327.5

255.0

315.0

280.0

280.0

290.0

DR

302.5

3275

255.0

315.0

280.0

280.0

290.0

#

BP1

205.0

255.0

185.0

185.0

182.5

170.0

200.0

BP2

2125

265.0

190.0

190.0

1875

180.0

210.0

BP3

2150

2725

190.0

195.0

187.5

215.0

BP

212.5

265.0

190.0

195.0

182.5

187.5

215.0

#

MT1

260.0

280.0

240.0

260.0

265.0

230.0

240.0

MT2

272.5

300.0

255.0

275.0

275.0

245.0

250.0

MT3

277.5

315.0

262.5

285.0

280.0

2525

260.0

MT

271.5

315.0

262.5

285.0

280.0

245.0

260.0

# Total

2. 7925

1. 9075

1. 7075

1. 795.0

1. 7425

3. 7125

3. 765.0

GL

90.51

88.15

82.17

81.51

80.86

80.83

80.12
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#

8.

9.

10.

10.

10.

Jméno

Thomas Leffers

Antti Nevalainen

an Pinc

Jméno

Bernard Mcgurk

Phillip Richard

Dahl Hansen Kim

Pasi Kapanen

Mario Schnurr

Petri Ronkainen

Ronny Andersen

Jan Smolczyk

Vesa Hartikainen

Vladan Hasecic

Jméno

Rolf Hampel

Reino Puska

Allen Ottolangui

Phillip Frost

Tomas Berg

Bjorn Iversen

Jan Sahlgren

Joran Haugen Sven

Antero Juntunen

Tomas Ring

Nar/St.¢/TH

1977 /177
104.3

1978/29/
180.2

1973/27/
135.85

Nar/St.¢/TH

1968/2/
65.8

1971/6/
73.85

1971/15/
92.8

1970/13/
91.7

1966 /21/
98.4

1972 /177
92.75

1964 /26 /
119.8

1970/10/
82.4

1969 /12/
82.4

1970/14/
92.1

Nar/St.¢/TH

1961/7/
82.25

1959/4/
73.3

1960/1/
73.85

1962/18/
129.35

1960/2/
73.55

1955/17/
111.95

1960/5/
79.55

1961/16/
97.2

1954 /11/
87.4

1960/8/82

Tym,
narod
GER

FIN

CZE

Tym,
narod

Britain
GBR

Britain
GBR
DEN
SWE
GER
FIN
NOR
GER

FIN

SRB

Tym,
narod
GER
SWE
Britain
GBR
Britain
GBR
SWE
SWE
DEN

NOR

F

N

SWE

DR1

DR2

DR3

DR

270.0 28066 280.0 280.0

325.0 342.5 355.0 355.0

300.0 310.0 315.0 315.0

DR1

23060

265.0

272.5

267.5

267.5

245.0

275.0

205.0

265.0

DR1

252.5

200.0

210.0

230.0

175.0

210.0

2050

200.0

180.0

1700

277.5

267.5

257.5

282.5

215.0

DR2

262.5

215.0

220.0

240.0

190.0

225.0

210.0

190.0

175.0

295.0

2875

2775

262.5

287.5

225.0

220.0

DR3

2200

225.0

250.0

205.0

2350

205.0

220.0

200.0

180.0

230.0

265.0

295.0

277.5

267.5

262.5

287.5

225.0

220.0

265.0

DR

262.5

215.0

225.0

250.0

205.0

225.0

205.0

220.0

200.0

180.0

4,

1.

2.

BP1 BP2

BP3

BP

210.0 215.0 2266 215.0

230.0 240-6 240.0 240.0

255.0 265.0 2750 265.0

BP1 BP2

130.0 135.0

185-0 185.0

167.5 175.0

1575 1575

202.5 2106

185.0 190.0

225.0 2325

160.0 162.5

190.0 195.0

165:0 1650

BP1 BP2

1325 1450

120.0 125.0

120.0 1250

210.0 2175

120.0 125.0

200.0 210.0

125.0 1360

145.0 152.5

90.0 950

1930 193.0

Masters IV

BP3

137.5

191.0

182.5

162.5

212.5

195.0

2325

170.0

200.0

165.0

BP3

130.0

1250

220.0

1360

2150

1300

157.5

95.0

1980

BP

137.5

185.0

182.5

162.5

202.5

195.0

225.0

170.0

200.0

165.0

1325

130.0

120.0

220.0

125.0

210.0

125.0

157.5

95.0

193.0

2600

325.0

250.0

245.0

220.0

287.5

250.0

240.0

255.0

240.0

215.0

240.0

220.0

200.0

190.0

210.0

175.0

190.0

195.0

210.0

140.0

MT2

280.0

3425

260.0

MT2

262.5

240.0

265.0

270.0

245.0

270.0

252.5

225.0

250.0

MT2

237.5

210.0

200.0

225.0

190.0

205.0

205.0

205.0

225.0

1525

MT3

285:0

06

275.0

MT3

278.0

240.0

270.0

2825

257.5

2800

255.0

2400

257-5]

MT3

250.0

217.5

2300

237.5

202.5

2250

21755

210.0

237.5

280.0

325.0

275.0

278.0

220.0

270.0

287.5

270.0

257.5

270.0

255.0

225.0

250.0

250.0

217.5

200.0

237.5

202.5

205.0

205.0

210.0

237.5

140.0

Total

775.0

920.0

855.0

Total

645.5

670.0

7417.5

727.5

740.0

715.0

782.5

650.0

645.0

680.0

Total

645.0

562.5

545.0

707.5

532.5

640.0

535.0

587.5

532.5

513.0

GL

79.46

79.22

79.10

GL

86.65

83.14

81.16

79.48

77.99

77.65

75.67

75.38

74.80

74.12

GL

74.88

70.14

67.63

66.53

66.25

63.61

63.36

62.30

59.71

59.66


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/374

Jméno
Franco Giummarra
Saemundur
Gudmundsson
Markku Kemppainen

Toivo Kyllonen

Michael Ellender

Nar/St.¢/TH

1950/1/
56.8

1952/3/
73.3

1949/2/
65.8

1952/6/
115.15

1945/5/94

Tym,
narod
ITA
ISL

F

N

F

N

Britain
GBR

DR1

15060

140.0

115.0

160.0

90.0

DR2

150.0

150:0

1250

1750

DR3 DR

160.0 160.0

150.0 150.0

1356 115.0

180.0 180.0

1106-6 90.0

#

1.

1.

1.

1.

BP1 BP2 BP3

55.0 600 60.0

90.0 100.0 1100

105.0 115.0 12106

725 950 95.0

110.0 120.0 130.0

Poradi narodu

BP

60.0

100.0

115.0

95.0

130.0

#

1.

1.

1.

1.

MT1

150.0

170.0

140.0

180.0

170.0

MT2

160.0

1850

150.0

205.0

190.0

MT3

170.0

160.0

212.5

195.0

MT

170.0

170.0

160.0

2125

195.0

#

Total

390.0

420.0

390.0

487.5

415.0

GL

58.50

52.37

52.35

47.89

44.76



